Applications
Typical applications for the CNG include:
Development, qualification, and verification testing
Cellular, PCS, CATV and SATCOM testing
Bit error rate/SINAD testing
Channel impairment tests
Manufacturing test
Features

All trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
Distributor
Ordering Information
C
a
rrie
r to
 N
o
is
e
 G
e
n
e
ra
to
r S
e
rie
s
Model Description Application
CNG-1-70/140 Single channel 50 - 180 MHz SATCOM
CNG-2-70/140 Dual   channel 50 - 180 MHz SATCOM
CNG-1-26/180 Single channel 26 - 180 MHz SATCOM/Cable
CNG-2-26/180 Dual   channel 26 - 180 MHz SATCOM/Cable
CNG-1-800/1000 Single channel 800-1000 MHz Cellular
CNG-1-870/1750 Single channel 870-1750 MHz L-band SATCOM
CNG-1-800/2400 Single channel 800-2400 MHz Cellular/PCS
CNG-1-1700/2400 Single channel 1700-2400 MHz Cellular/PCS
CNG-1-2200/2700 Single channel 2200-2700 MHz PCS
CNG-1-800/2700 Single channel 800-2700 MHz Cellular/PCS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Contiguous frequency band, one or two channels available
Frequency tunable, 80 MHz instantaneous bandwidth
Operating Mode C/N, C/No, Eb/No, C/I